C h r o m a ' s  n e w  6 2 0 0 0 H  S e r i e s  o f
programmable DC power supplies offer many
unique advantages for telecom, automated
test system & integration, industrial, battery
charge & simulation for hybrid cars and solar
panel simulation.  These advantages include
high power density of 18KW in 3U, precision
readback of output current and voltage,

voltage (30V~1800V), current (30A), suitable
for every part of your manufacturing process
from design to production testing.
 HIGH POWER DENSITY 18KW IN 3U PROGRAMMABLE DC POWER SUPPLY
3U
(132.8mm)
18KW
WIDE OPERATING REGION FOR OUTPUT (62000H-P SERIES)
 AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS SIMULATION
The 62000H-P Series are equipped with active PFC low-current harmonic feed to grid, which
can save power consumption and power system configuration under high-power testing. The
62000H-P has a wide operating region of output for users to operate in a broad voltage and
current range at rated power that is not limited to a single operating point of full power. It is
suitable for testing the products with diverse specifications such as electronic components,
server power, battery application products, and automotive electronic components, etc. For
instance, the model 62180H-1800P with 1800V/30A/18kW output can be operated flexibly in
various combinations as shown in the figure.
The 62000H Series DC power supply has a high-speed CV dynamic response with controllable slew rate up to 40V/ms. It can be applied to many
automotive regulations for electrical characteristics testing, including LV148, LV123, ISO 16750-2, VW 80000, GS 95024-2-1, etc., to perform dynamic
voltage testing on automotive components and electrical systems during start-up and operation. Moreover, the graphical softpanel allows users to test
with one click to quickly verifying the product stability, and saves the development timeline. (For detailed support items, please refer to Chroma's official
website - Chroma Softpanel for Model 62000P & 62000H Series).
301012 18 24
600
750
1000

 With fan speed control
17. Current Sharing Terminal
 Connect the cable to slave unit
18. Sense Terminal
 Connect the UUT for voltage compensation
19. GPIB or ETHERNET Interface
 (Option for 2kW/5kW/10kW/15kW models)
20. GPIB Interface (Option for18kW model)
21. Ethernet Interface (Standard for 18kW model)
22. AC Input Terminal
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Note *1 : All models output power are available for 200/220Vac, 380/400Vac and 440/480Vac (600V/1000V models) line voltage.
Note *2 : Call for availability. (30V/40V/100V/450V for 200/220 Vac and 440/480 Vac line voltage)
Note *3 : 62000H-P models include active PFC and constant power envelop operation.         Note *4 : Call for availability.
Power Rating 62000H Series Programmable DC Power Supply
2KW 62020H-150S : Programmable DC Power Supply  150V/40A/2KW with Solar Array Simulation
5KW
62050H-40 : Programmable DC Power Supply  40V/125A/5KW
62050H-450 : Programmable DC Power Supply  450V/11.5A/5KW
62050H-600 : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/8.5A/5KW
62050H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/8.5A/5KW with Solar Array Simulation
10KW
62075H-30 : Programmable DC Power Supply  30V/250A/7.5KW
62100H-30 : Programmable DC Power Supply  30V/375A/11KW
62100H-40 : Programmable DC Power Supply  40V/250A/10KW
62100H-100P*3 : Programmable DC Power Supply  100V/250A/10KW
62100H-450 : Programmable DC Power Supply  450V/23A/10KW
62100H-600 : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/17A/10KW
62100H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/17A/10kW with Solar Array Simulation
62100H-1000 : Programmable DC Power Supply  1000V/10A/10KW
15KW
62150H-40 : Programmable DC Power Supply  40V/375A/15KW
62150H-100P*3 : Programmable DC Power Supply  100V/375A/15KW
62150H-450 : Programmable DC Power Supply  450V/34A/15KW
62150H-600 : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/25A/15KW
62150H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply 600V/25A/15KW with Solar Array Simulation
62150H-1000 : Programmable DC Power Supply  1000V/15A/15KW
62150H-1000S : Programmable DC Power Supply  1000V/15A/15kW with Solar Array Simulation
18KW
62180H-1800P : Programmable DC Power Supply  1800V/30A/18KW
62180H-1800S : Programmable DC Power Supply  1800V/30A/18KW with Solar Array Simulation
Options
A620024 : GPIB Interface for 2kW/5kW/10kW/15kW models (Factory installed)
A620025 : Ethernet Interface for 62000H series (Factory installed)
A620026 : Rack Mounting kit for 62000H series